
                   Profit and Loss  2024 - 2025 Season

Opening Balance $9,064.41

Income
Membership Fees 1590.00
Merchandise 2430.00
BBQ 1593.09
Miscellaneous 250.00
Recycle 235.00
Sponsorship 1900.00

Total Income $7,998.09

Expenses
Merchandise 4098.50
BBQ 1741.05
SMS 157.00
Miscellaneous 1422.57
Rego and Insurance 715.16
SUP Party 653.60
Off book exps - cash paid 93.03

Total Expenses 8,880.91$ 

Closing Balance $8,181.59

Profit / Loss for Year -$882.82


